1kuebler.com
IP-20°... +85°C
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 11/2023
Incremental encoders
a   Flange
 1  =  clamping flange  ø 58 mm [2.28“]
 2  =  synchro flange ø 58 mm [2.28“]
b   Shaft (ø x L), with flat

Standard
sine wave output, with reference signal, optical
Order code
Hollow shaft
a   Flange
 1  =  with hollow shaft and spring element, short
 2  =  with blind hollow shaft and spring element, short
 3  =  with hollow shaft and stator coupling, ø 65 mm [2.56“]
 4  =  with blind hollow shaft and stator coupling, ø 65 mm [2.56“]
b   Hollow shaft
   (insertion depth blind hollow shaft with
   flange 2 and 4 max. 30 mm [1.18“] )
 1  =  ø 6 mm [0.24“], IP40
 2  =  ø 6 mm [0.24“], IP66
 3  =  ø 8 mm [0.32“], IP40
 4  =  ø 8 mm [0.32“], IP66
 5  =  ø 10 mm [0.39“], IP40
 6  =  ø 10 mm [0.39“], IP66
 7  =  ø 12 mm [0.47“], IP40
 8  =  ø 12 mm [0.47“], IP66
8.5824
Type
. X X X X . XXXX
a b c d e
c   Output circuit / supply voltage
 1  =  SinCos, 1 Vpp (with inverted signal) / 5 V DC
 2  =  SinCos, 1 Vpp (with inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection
 1  =  radial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] TPE
 A  =  radial cable, special length TPE *)
 2  =  radial M23 connector, 12-pin
 *)  Available special lengths (connection types A):
   2, 3, 5, 8, 10, 15 m [5.56, 9.84, 16.40, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21‘]
   order code expansion .XXXX = length in dm
   ex.: 8.5824.111A.0512.0030 (for cable length 3 m)
e   Pulse rate
   512, 1000, 1024, 1200, 1250,
   1500, 2000, 2048, 2500, 3000,
   3600, 4000, 4096, 5000
   (e.g. 512 pulses => 0512)
   Optional on request
   - other pulse rates
Cables and connectors Order no.
Preassembled cables M23 female connector with coupling nut,12-pin,cw
single ended
2 m [6.56‘] PVC cable
8.0000.6E01.0002
Connectors M23 female connector with coupling nut,12-pin,cw 8.0000.5012.0000